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 16 26584 ADONI  4District 316 J  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 26586 ANANTAPUR  5District 316 J  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 26620 GUDUR  0District 316 J  1  1  27 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 26640 KURNOOL  1District 316 J  7  7  20 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 100 26649 NANDYAL  1District 316 J  6  7  101 0  1  0 1  6  0  0

 127 26653 NELLORE  11District 316 J  7  8  138 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 30 26660 PRODDATUR  0District 316 J  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 32276 DHARMAVARAM  1District 316 J  1  1  29 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 32484 CUDDAPAH  0District 316 J  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 38231 PULIVENDLA  0District 316 J  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 43565 KALYANDURG  0District 316 J  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 43 46790 KURNOOL FORT  2District 316 J  3  3  45 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 55313 RAYACHOTY RACHAVEEDU  0District 316 J  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 374 56011 NELLORE PINAKINI  4District 316 J  31  50  378 0  0  0 4  46  0  0

 0 56250 NELLORE SEVAPRIYA  17District 316 J  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 59010 ANANTAPUR MAIN  3District 316 J  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 63661 RAYADURG CITIZENS  0District 316 J  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 66568 NELLORE PRAGATHI  6District 316 J  5  6  65 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 55 78028 KADAPA ANNAMAYYA  14District 316 J  26  41  69 0  0  0 14  27  0  0

 106 82491 GOOTY  25District 316 J  47  66  131 1  0  0 21  45  0  1

 57 83077 TADPATRI  9District 316 J  9  17  66 0  0  0 9  8  0  0

 38 90240 RAYALACHERUVU  0District 316 J  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 98300 GUNTAKAL  0District 316 J  1  1  56 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 44 99201 RAJAMPET  0District 316 J  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 102426 URAVAKONDA  0District 316 J  6  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 104720 NELLORE  PRATIBHA  0District 316 J  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 111643 GUDUR Y J P  6District 316 J  9  13  31 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 3 119215 KURNOOL MELVIN JONES  1District 316 J  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 13 125188 Nandyal Seva Pragathi  4District 316 J  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 125696 Betamcherla  0District 316 J  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 127816 Nellore Priyadarshini  47District 316 J  14  26  47 0  0  0 26  0  0  0

 0 134064 Tadpatri Mahila  15District 316 J  3  5  15 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 136897 Pamidi  1District 316 J  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 55 138488 Rayachoty Town  9District 316 J  7  7  64 4  0  0 6  1  1  3

 71 138654 Nellore Pride  0District 316 J  1  1  71 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 36 140399 Buchireddypalem  0District 316 J  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 144263 Dhone  0District 316 J  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 145755 Anantapur Elite  2District 316 J  5  4  13 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 21 145808 Atmakur  0District 316 J  5  13  21 0  0  0 0  13  0  0

 0 150949 Nellore Sangamitra  18District 316 J  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 150952 Podalakur  0District 316 J  3  2  8 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 0 150961 Guntakal Her Kind  12District 316 J  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 151033 Kurnool Urban  2District 316 J  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 151315 Ananthapuramu City  3District 316 J  1  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 9 152937 Kanekal  1District 316 J  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 153541 Hindupuram  0District 316 J  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 154132 Sullurpeta Shar  9District 316 J  6  6  32 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 14 155562 Gudur Town  0District 316 J  5  7  14 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 48 177752 Gooty Fort  3District 316 J  6  16  51 5  0  0 1  15  0  5

 13 177818 Yadiki May I Help you  8District 316 J  14  14  21 0  0  0 8  6  0  0

 7 179083 Pedda Pappur Mandalam  8District 316 J  8  10  15 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 26 183357 Gooty Gowthamapuri  1District 316 J  0  0  27 10  0  0 0  0  0  10

 19 187162 Guduru West  1District 316 J  6  7  20 1  0  0 1  6  0  1

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,784  2,038 254
 53

 254  354  21  1  0136 218  1  20
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